ernitec

Ernitec 0070-24232 computer monitor 81.3 cm (32") 3840 x 2160
pixels 4K Ultra HD LED Black

Brand : Ernitec

Product name : 0070-24232

- 24/7 display
- Security monitor
- Desktop monitor

- EU + UK Power cord included

- HDMI cable included

Product code: 0070-24232

32" 24/7 4K UHD Surveillance monitor. Metal chassis design. 3x HDMI 2.0, 1x Display Port, 2x Speakers

Ernitec 0070-24232 computer monitor 81.3 cm (32") 3840 x 2160 pixels 4K Ultra HD LED Black:

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
* 4K UHD solution

* Industrial-grade LED screen
* Designed for CCTV

* High brightness, high contrast, high definition
» Adapts to the latest 3D digital filtering and 3D digital noise reduction technology

* Picture fast response
* 178° wide viewing angle

* High fidelity digital processing, brilliant and vivid video
* 24/7 working status, working continuously for 5 years
 Metal chassis design, anti-static, anti-magnetic field, anti-interference, no radiation

¢ Menu with convenient Controller

VESA size: 100x100

Display

Display diagonal *
Display resolution *

HD type *

Native aspect ratio *
Display technology *
Panel type *
Touchscreen *

Display brightness (typical)
Response time *

Screen shape *

Contrast ratio (typical) *
Maximum refresh rate *
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Viewable size, vertical
Viewable size diagonal
Display diagonal (metric)

Performance
Operating hours (hours/days)
Multimedia

Number of speakers
RMS rated power
Built-in speaker(s) *

Built-in camera *

Design

Market positioning *
Product colour *
Housing material
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81.3 cm (32")
3840 x 2160 pixels
4K Ultra HD
16:9

LED

TFT

X

350 cd/m?
5ms

Flat

1000:1

60 Hz

170°

170°

69.8 cm
39.2cm

80 cm

24/7

Industrial
Black
Metal

Power

Energy efficiency class (SDR) *
Energy efficiency class (HDR) *

Energy consumption (SDR) per 1000

hours *

Energy consumption (HDR) per
1000 hours *

Power consumption (standby) *
Power consumption (average)
AC input voltage

AC input frequency

AC adapter output voltage
European Product Registry for
Energy Labelling (EPREL) code

Weight & dimensions
Width (with stand)
Depth (with stand)
Height (with stand)
Weight (with stand)
Packaging data
Package width

Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package type
Packaging content
Stand included

Power adapter included
Screws included

Quick start guide

F
F

29.6 kWh

30 kWh

0.3wW
35W

100 - 240V
50/60 Hz
12V

1575669

500 mm
55 mm
730 mm
6 kg

570 mm
130 mm
780 mm
8 kg
Box
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Design

Detachable stand
Feet colour

Ports & interfaces
Built-in USB hub *
HDMI *

HDMI ports quantity
HDMI version
DisplayPorts quantity
Headphone out *
DC-in jack
Ergonomics

VESA mounting *
Panel mounting interface
Height adjustment *
Plug and Play

Black

v
100 x 100 mm
X
v

Other features

Speakers

Picture enhancement

Comb filter

USB ports quantity

Weight

Height

Width

Depth

Mean time between failures (MTBF)

2 x 3W Stereo

DNle digital image processing
3D

1

6 kg

730 mm

500 mm

55 mm

50000 h
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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