## ernitec

## Ernitec 0070-24232 computer monitor 81.3 cm (32") 3840 x 2160 pixels 4K Ultra HD LED Black

**Brand :** Ernitec **Product code:** 0070-24232

**Product name:** 0070-24232

- 24/7 display
- Security monitor
- Desktop monitor
- EU + UK Power cord included
- HDMI cable included

32" 24/7 4K UHD Surveillance monitor. Metal chassis design. 3x HDMI 2.0, 1x Display Port, 2x Speakers

Ernitec 0070-24232 computer monitor 81.3 cm (32") 3840 x 2160 pixels 4K Ultra HD LED Black:

## PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS

- 4K UHD solution
- Industrial-grade LED screen
- Designed for CCTV
- High brightness, high contrast, high definition
- Adapts to the latest 3D digital filtering and 3D digital noise reduction technology
- Picture fast response
- 178° wide viewing angle
- High fidelity digital processing, brilliant and vivid video
- 24/7 working status, working continuously for 5 years
- Metal chassis design, anti-static, anti-magnetic field, anti-interference, no radiation
- Menu with convenient Controller

VESA size: 100x100





Dienlay		Power	
Display			
Display diagonal *	81.3 cm (32")	Energy efficiency class (SDR) *	F
Display resolution *	3840 x 2160 pixels	Energy efficiency class (HDR) *	F
HD type * Native aspect ratio *	4K Ultra HD 16:9	Energy consumption (SDR) per 1000 hours *	29.6 kWh
Display technology *	LED TET	Energy consumption (HDR) per 1000 hours *	30 kWh
Panel type *		Power consumption (standby) *	0.3 W
Touchscreen *	×	Power consumption (average)	35 W
Display brightness (typical)	350 cd/m <sup>2</sup>	AC input voltage	100 - 240 V
Response time *	5 ms	AC input frequency	50/60 Hz
Screen shape *	Flat	AC adapter output voltage	12 V
Contrast ratio (typical) * Maximum refresh rate *	1000:1 60 Hz	European Product Registry for Energy Labelling (EPREL) code	1575669
Viewing angle, horizontal	170°	Weight & dimensions	
Viewing angle, vertical	170°	Width (with stand)	500 mm
Viewable size, vertical	69.8 cm	Depth (with stand)	55 mm
Viewable size diagonal	39.2 cm	Height (with stand)	730 mm
Display diagonal (metric)	80 cm	Weight (with stand)	6 kg
Performance		Packaging data	о ку
Operating hours (hours/days)	24/7	Package width	570 mm
Multimedia		Package width Package depth	130 mm
Number of speakers	2	Package height	780 mm
RMS rated power	6 W	Package weight	8 kg
Built-in speaker(s) *	<b>✓</b>	Package type	Box
Built-in camera *	X	Packaging content	
Design		Stand included	✓
Market positioning *	Industrial	Power adapter included	✓
Product colour *	Black	Screws included	✓
Housing material	Metal	Quick start guide	✓

Design		Other features	
Detachable stand	✓	Speakers	2 x 3W Stereo
Feet colour	Black	Picture enhancement	DNIe digital image processing
Ports & interfaces		Comb filter	3D
Built-in USB hub * HDMI *	×	USB ports quantity Weight	6 kg 730 mm
HDMI ports quantity	3	Height Width	500 mm
HDMI version	2.0	Depth	55 mm
DisplayPorts quantity	1	Mean time between failures (MTBF)	50000 h
Headphone out *	×		
DC-in jack	✓		
Ergonomics			
VESA mounting *	✓		
Panel mounting interface	100 x 100 mm		
Height adjustment *	×		
Plug and Play	✓		



5715063068304

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.